
PENNSYLVANIA, USA 
Office of International  
Business Development 

Jason Hunt  
Director of Business Attraction  
717.805.4657 
jahunt@pa.gov 

AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND 
Ms. Angela Foley  
Conference of Great Lakes and  
St Lawrence Governors & Premiers 
Level 25, 25 Bligh Street 
Sydney NSW 2000 
AUSTRALIA 
Tel: +61 2.8222.0012 
Email: angela@foley.net.au 

FRANCE 
Mr. Nicolas Bernard-Masson 
Masson International 
23 rue Crépet 
69007 Lyon 
FRANCE 
Tel: +33.4.28.67.86.92 
Email: 
nicolas@nicolasbernardmasson.com 

GERMANY, AUSTRIA  
& SWITZERLAND 
Mr. David Moock 
AHP Group 
Karl-Heinrich-Ulrichs-Strasse 11 
10787 Berlin 
GERMANY 
Tel: +49.30.4036876-14 
Email: moock@newpa.de 

INDIA 
Ms. Supriya Kanetkar 
201 Infantry Court 
130 Infantry Road 
Bengaluru 560 001 
INDIA 
Tel: +91.80.2286.8732 
Email: paindiaoffice2@gmail.com 

IRELAND 
Mr. Declan Barry 
ExportExplore Limited 
Room 206, Scottish Provident Bldg 
7 Donegall Square West 
Belfast, BT1 6JH 
NORTHERN IRELAND 
Tel: +44 (0) 7545 394694 
Email: declan@exportexplore.com 

ITALY 
Ms. Patrizia Marani 
Bees Communication 
Via del Piombo 4 
40125 Bologna 
ITALY 
Tel: +39 0511986650  
Email: 
patrizia.marani@beescommunication.it  

 

 

 

 

JAPAN 
Ms. Hidemi Inagaki 
Japan Chief Representative  
& Manager 
Tractus Asia Ltd. 
Hankyu Grand Building, 20th Fl. 
8-47 Kakuda-cho, 
Kita-ku, Osaka 530-0017 
JAPAN 
Tel: +81 90 2166 6168 
Email:  
hidemi.inagaki@tractus-asia.com   

NETHERLANDS, BELGIUM 
(Flanders), SWEDEN 
Mr. Geert Hovens 
Lance BV 
Plataanstraat 15 
5802 EH Venray 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Tel: +31 (0) 478.50.8165 
Mobile: +31 (0) 6 5232 3542 
Email: ghovens@lancebv.com 

POLAND, CENTRAL  
& EASTERN EUROPE 
Ms. Karolina Kaptur 
AHP International 
c/o MCX Group 
ul. Gotarda 9 
02-348 Warsaw 
POLAND 
Office: +48 22 548 47 77 
Mobile: +48 785 055 202 
Email: kaptur@newpa.de 

 

SPAIN & PORTUGAL 
Mr. Jordi Reverte 
Carrer Diputació 224-Principal 
BARCELONA 08011  
SPAIN 
Tel: +34 689 082 578 
Email: jordi@pafdi.com 

TAIWAN 
Mr. Liran Golan 
Anemone Ventures Ltd., 
14F-3 No.57 Fuxing North Road 
Taipei 10595  
TAIWAN ROC 
Tel: +886(2)27518057 
Mobile: +886(9)55511700 
Email: liran@anemoneventures.com 

UNITED KINGDOM 
Mr. Richard Kilner 
133 Coombe Lane 
London SW200QY 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Tel: +44.7766.812343 
Email: rjkilner@aol.com  
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TRADE
13 OFFICES

COVERING 44 COUNTRIES

INVESTMENT
12 OFFICES

COVERING 31 COUNTRIES

Pennsylvania’s global  
investment representatives 
serve as business advocates 

and liaisons between  
potential foreign investors 
and federal, state, and local 
governments. These offices 

are committed to  
eliminating the barriers 
that foreign companies 

might encounter in  
investing, expanding,  

or operating a business  
in Pennsylvania.

AUTHORIZED INTERNATIONAL 
REPRESENTATIVES  

Office of International Business Development
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